NCBON On-Time Completion Rates for Nursing Education Programs*
Registered Nurse

2010 2011 2012 2010-2012 Aggregate
Name of Program Starts Grads Starts Grads Starts Grads Starts Grads 3-Yr. Rate
Baccalaureate Programs
Appalachian Univer. n/a n/a n/a n/a 20 20 20 20 100%
Barton College 48 34 46 18 37 11 131 63 48%
Duke University 72 68 124 109 114 106 310 283 91%
East Carolina Univer. 274 215 267 224 287 220 828 659 80%
Lenoir-Rhyne College 59 36 73 32 42 22 174 90 52%
NC A&T State Univer. 60 53 71 49 80 45 211 147 70%
NC Central Univer. 64 39 94 73 62 38 220 150 68%
Queens Univer. of Char. 109 91 155 137 123 105 387 333 86%
UNC-Chapel Hill 182 157 161 135 210 187 553 479 87%
UNC-Charlotte 200 175 187 173 110 106 497 454 91%
UNC-Greensboro 157 90 159 88 95 92 411 270 66%
UNC-Pembroke 65 28 72 33 50 23 187 84 45%
UNC-Wilmington 97 90 91 85 103 97 291 272 93%
Western Carolina Univer. 99 70 127 104 75 66 301 240 80%
Winston-Salem State Univer. 143 89 124 92 145 102 412 283 69%
NC Average for all BSN Programs 75%

2010 2011 2012 2010-2012 Aggregate
Name of Program Starts Grads Starts Grads Starts Grads Starts Grads 3-Yr. Rate
Diploma Programs
Mercy School of Nursing 85 59 66 50 93 76 244 185 76%
Watts School of Nursing 82 56 81 52 77 53 240 161 67%
NC Average for all Diploma Programs 72%

2010 2011 2012 2010-2012 Aggregate
Name of Program Starts Grads Starts Grads Starts Grads Starts Grads 3-Yr. Rate
Associate Degree Programs
Alamance CC 36 31 45 35 53 36 134 102 76%
Asheville-Buncombe Tech CC 109 81 110 80 100 75 319 236 74%
Beaufort County CC 63 40 57 31 64 27 184 98 53%

Bladen CC 40 22 52 21 20 13 112 56 50%



Blue Ridge CC

Brunswick CC

Cabarrus Coll. Of Health Sc.
Caldwell CC

Cape Frea CC

Carolinas Coll. Of Health Sc.
Carteret CC

Catawba Valley CC

Central Carollina CC
Central Piedmont CC
Coastal Carolina CC
College of the Albemarle
Craven CC

Davidson County CC
Durham Tech CC
Fayetteville Tech CC
Foothills Nursing Consortium
Forsyth Tech CC
Gardner-Webb Univer.
Gaston College

Guilford Tech CC

James Sprunt CC

Johnston CC

Lenoir CC

Mayland CC

Mitchell CC

NEWH Nsg. Consortium
Piedmont CC

Pitt CC

Presbyterian at Queens Uni.
Randolph CC

Region A Nsg. Consortium
Rickmond CC
Roanoke-Chowan CC
Robeson CC

Rockingham CC
Rowan-Cabarrus CC

48
24
82
56
88
128
30
76
56
111
34
39
86
64
84
99
76
153
75
74
136
47
88
45
31
49
206
43
90
121
36
77
103
20
43
38
60

41

47
33
42
85
11
63
18
84
24
31
50
46
37
53
58
84
51
54
72
12
56
18
24
33
99
28
54
79
16
38
34
16
23
18
25

54
28
96
55
86
125
20
67
48
109
31
46
77
58
69
123
54
145
73
94
118
39
58
36
31
59
232
40
99
142
24
75
87
25
44
30
50

34
15
53
29
49
91
10
40
17
99
19
29
33
47
37
72
27
64
39
49
70
15
50
16
25
33
98
29
57
82
11
38
40
18
21

27

48
23
100
62
90
121
20
68
54
106
34
40
84
47
100
99
83
164
79
84
82
32
68
35
36
64
210
44
105
117
40
67
63
26
43
29
60

35
12
59
34
41
91
13
41
15
76
27
28
46
37
62
49
57
71
40
39
58
13
40
14
34
36
99
15
66
60
17
42
27
15
19
13
39

150

75
278
173
264
374

70
211
158
326

99
125
247
169
253
321
213
462
227
252
336
118
214
116

98
172
648
127
294
380
100
219
253

71
130

97
170

110
36
159
96
132
267
34
144
50
259
70
88
129
130
136
174
142
219
130
142
200
40
146
48
83
102
296
72
177
221
44
118
101
49
63
39
91

73%
48%
57%
55%
50%
71%
49%
68%
32%
79%
71%
70%
52%
7%
54%
54%
67%
47%
57%
56%
60%
34%
68%
41%
85%
59%
46%
57%
60%
58%
44%
54%
40%
69%
48%
40%
54%



Sampson CC
Sandhills CC

South College
South Piedmont CC
Southeastern CC
Southwestern CC
Stanly CC

Surry CC
Vance-Granville CC
Wake Tech CC
Wayne CC
Western Piedmont CC
Wilkes CC

NC Average for all Associate Degree Programs

Data source: NC Board of Nursing 2012 Annual Report submitted by nursing program directors
*On-time completion defined as graduation within the stated program curriculum time frame
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